Goondiwindi Saturday 31 May, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GOONDIWINDI INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS BENCHMARK 50
Handicap

1000 metres

01
03

04

05

07
08

09
10

11

12
13

$10000

Close My Eyes(Barry Sheppard)
Rum Diary(Peter Rice)

Booming Fast(Leigh-Ann
Derecourt)

Richunclemoneybags(Stacey
Mesken)

Artopia(Pat Webster)
Koga Ninja(Steven Thomas)

Sapana's Pearl(Caitlin Johnstone)
Sutherland(Amanda Park)

Bun In The Oven(Stephanie
Sixtus)

Kantai(Joe Halpin)
(EM)Polygal(Garry Schwenke)

Mr Mitch Goring

Ms Isabel
Jessop

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ms Courtney
Ferris

Tom Orr

Ms Kayla
Johnston

Paul Hamblin

Ms Jade
Metcalfe

Ms Hannah
Richardson

James Baker

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
04
06

07

08

12
13

14

16

Kansas Sun(Cameron H
Richardson)

Red Vodka(Harry Schwenke)
Proponent(Amanda Park)
Weather(Wayne Nugent)

Bronze Memory(Jim Hanna)

El Quinto(Corey & Kylie Geran)
Leucaena(Olivia Cairns)
(EM)Bambino Di Vino(Ashtyn
Reedy)

(EM)Angeni(Garry Schwenke)

(EM)Exsidee(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Ms Kayla
Johnston

Chris Taylor
Paul Hamblin

Ms Jade
Metcalfe
Ms Isabel
Jessop

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Tom Orr

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Nathan
Fazackerley

01:30PM

5
4

10

8
11

3

10

63.5
63.0

61.0

61.0

60.5
60.5

60.0
59.5

59.0

59.0
57.5

GOONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELIERS QTIS Maiden Plate
02:10PM

59.5

59.5
59.0
59.0

57.5

57.5

57.0
57.0

57.0

59.5

1200 metres $10000
01 The Shaman(Cameron H Ms Kayla
Richardson) Johnston
02 DARK SKIES(Amanda Park) Ms Jade
Metcalfe
03  Son Of Sampson(Jackie Nathan
Crompton) Fazackerley
04 Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole) Ms Hannah
Richardson
05 Little Show(Gino Barbierato) Mr Mitch Goring
08 By By Music(Jim Hanna) Ms Isabel
Jessop
09 Scribble(Mark Currie) Tom Orr

8

1

4
10

6

3 GOONDIWINDI RURAL SUPPLIERS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
02:50PM

62.5

62.0

62.0

59.5

59.0
56.5

56.0

RETAILERS & BUSINESS OUTLETS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1400 metres $10000
01  Darlhisma(Bill Keenan) Scott
Sweedman
02  Dulverton Charm(Amanda Park) Ms Courtney
Ferris
05 Mister Selfie(Philip Minter) Paul Hamblin

06  Crimson Warning(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Mr Mitch Goring

07  Contrick(Scott Rodgers) Tom Orr
09  Shot Down By Love(Ashtyn Ms Minonette
Reedy) Kennedy
11 Pampuni(Phyllis Kalinowski) James Baker
12 Spilla(Barry Sheppard) Chris Taylor
13 (EM)Frijoles(Garry Schwenke) Ms Rhiannon
Payne

16  (EM)Sense Of Humour(Peter Rice) Ms Isabel
Jessop

17 (EM)Alaltun (NZ)(Amanda Park) Ms Jade
Metcalfe

2025 JOHNSTONE CONCRETE & QUARRIES PTY LTD

INGLEWOOD CUP BENCHMARK 65
1400 metres $10000

01 Bean Dancing(Barry Sheppard) Mr Mitch Goring

03:30PM

5

12

16

5

63.5

63.0

62.0
61.5

60.5
59.0

58.0
57.0
57.0

58.5

56.5

04:10PM

62.5

02

03

05
06
07

Evocator(Danni Schreck) Scott
Sweedman

Shut Eye (NZ)(Wayne Oakenfull) Ms Isabel
Jessop

Align The Planets(Olivia Cairns) Tom Orr
Bella Babe(Phyllis Kalinowski) James Baker
Prophet Of Boom(Corey & Kylie Ms Hannah
Geran) Richardson

6

62.5

59.0

57.5
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




