Goondiwindi Saturday 31 May, 2025



6 62.5

4 59.0

1 57.5

7 56.0

2 56.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 GOONDIWINDI INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap					3 GOONDIWINDI RURAL SUPPLIERS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1200 metres \$10000 02:50PM					02	Evocator(Danni Schreck)	Scott Sweedman
	0 metres \$10000		01	:30PM		The Shaman(Cameron H	Ms Kayla		62.5	03	Shut Eye (NZ)(Wayne Oakenfull)	Ms Isabel
01	Close My Eyes(Barry Sheppard)	Mr Mitch Goring	5	63.5	01	Richardson)	Johnston	U	02.3			Jessop
03	Rum Diary(Peter Rice)	Ms Isabel	4	63.0	02	DARK SKIES(Amanda Park)	Ms Jade	1	62.0	05	Align The Planets(Olivia Cairns)	Tom Orr
		Jessop				,	Metcalfe			06	Bella Babe(Phyllis Kalinowski)	James Baker
04	Booming Fast(Leigh-Ann Derecourt)	Nathan Fazackerley	6	61.0	03	Son Of Sampson(Jackie Crompton)	Nathan Fazackerley	2	62.0	07	Prophet Of Boom(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Hannah Richardson
05	Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Courtney Ferris	10	61.0	04	Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole)	Ms Hannah Richardson	5	59.5			
07	Artopia(Pat Webster)	Tom Orr	7	60.5	05	Little Show(Gino Barbierato)	Mr Mitch Goring	4	59.0			
08	Koga Ninja(Steven Thomas)	Ms Kayla Johnston	9	60.5	08	By By Music(Jim Hanna)	Ms Isabel Jessop	10	56.5			
09	Sapana's Pearl(Caitlin Johnstone)	Paul Hamblin	2	60.0	09	Scribble(Mark Currie)	Tom Orr	6	56.0			
10	Sutherland(Amanda Park)	Ms Jade	1	59.5	4 DET	ATI EDC 9. DIICTNECC OUTI ETC I	DENCHMADY EO I	ا م م	dican			
	Metcalfe			F0 0		ETAILERS & BUSINESS OUTLETS BENCHMARK 50 Handica 400 metres \$10000 03:301			•			
11	Bun In The Oven(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Hannah Richardson	3	59.0		Darlhisma(Bill Keenan)	Scott		63.5			
12	Kantai(Joe Halpin)	James Baker	8	59.0	01	Darmisma(Dir Recharry	Sweedman	,	03.3			
13	(EM)Polygal(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Rhiannon Payne	11	57.5	02	Dulverton Charm(Amanda Park)	Ms Courtney Ferris	12	63.0			
2 GOONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELIERS QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 02:10PM			05	Mister Selfie(Philip Minter)	Paul Hamblin	7	62.0					
			06	Crimson Warning(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Mr Mitch Goring	6	61.5					
01	Kansas Sun(Cameron H	Ms Kayla	3	59.5	07	Contrick(Scott Rodgers)	Tom Orr	2	60.5			
0.0	Richardson)	Johnston	_		09	Shot Down By Love(Ashtyn	Ms Minonette	11	59.0			
02	Red Vodka(Harry Schwenke)	Chris Taylor		59.5		Reedy)	Kennedy					
04	Proponent(Amanda Park)	Paul Hamblin		59.0	11	Pampuni(Phyllis Kalinowski)	James Baker		58.0			
06	Weather(Wayne Nugent)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	5	59.0	12	Spilla(Barry Sheppard)	Chris Taylor	1	57.0			
07	Bronze Memory(Jim Hanna)	Ms Isabel Jessop	4	57.5	13	(EM)Frijoles(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Rhiannon Payne		57.0			
80	El Quinto(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Hannah Richardson	1	57.5	16	(EM)Sense Of Humour(Peter Rice)	Jessop		58.5			
12	Leucaena(Olivia Cairns)	Tom Orr	8	57.0	17	(EM)Alaltun (NZ)(Amanda Park)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	16	56.5			
13	(EM)Bambino Di Vino(Ashtyn	Ms Minonette		57.0			rieccane					
	Reedy)	Kennedy	•			5 JOHNSTONE CONCRETE & QU	ARRIES PTY LTD					
14	(EM)Angeni(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Rhiannon Payne	10	57.0		LEWOOD CUP BENCHMARK 65 0 metres \$10000			10PM			
16	(EM)Exsidee(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Nathan Fazackerley	2	59.5	01	Bean Dancing(Barry Sheppard)	Mr Mitch Goring	5	62.5			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.